

(上接B059版)

公司注册地址由“北京市西城区阜外大街1号四川大厦东塔楼4104室”变更为“北京西城区阜外大街1号14层416A室”。
五、《公司章程》修订情况
为适应公司发展需要和内部管理需要,进一步完善公司治理,根据《公司法》《上市公司章程指引》等相关法规的规定,公司对《公司章程》部分条款进行了修订,《公司章程》修订前后对照情况如下:

Table with 2 columns: 序号 (Serial Number) and 修订前 (Revised Before). Contains detailed text for each clause revision.

Table with 2 columns: 修订后 (Revised After) and 修订说明 (Revision Explanation). Contains detailed text for each clause revision.

Table with 2 columns: 修订前 (Revised Before) and 修订后 (Revised After). Contains detailed text for each clause revision.

Table with 2 columns: 修订前 (Revised Before) and 修订后 (Revised After). Contains detailed text for each clause revision.